1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-51841-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D'ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE
CERTIFICATS D'ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS

Date: 2016-02-05
Signature:
Jan-Erik Storgaard
2/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-51841-UL
Model Details:
Series DBL:  Cat. No(s). DBL80, DBL125, DBL160, DBL175, DBL250 and DBL400 followed by BL, OR, YL, GN, RD,
PR, BR, WH, BK or blank.
Factories:
ABB FRANCE,
3 Rue Jean Perrin, CS90009 69687 CHASSIEU CEDEX,
FRANCE
Ratings:
Cat. No. DBL80: Voltage 1000VAC/1500VDC, Rated Current 76A (Ith=80A), Rated Cross Section 16mm2.
Cat. No. DBL125: Voltage 1000VAC/1500VDC, Rated Current 125A, Rated Cross Section 35mm2.
Cat. No. DBL160: Voltage 1000VAC/1500VDC, Rated Current 150A (Ith=160A), Rated Cross Section 50mm2.
Cat. No. DBL175: Voltage 1000VAC/1500VDC, Rated Current 150A (Ith=175A) (One input wire), Rated Current 300A
(Two input wires), Rated Cross Section 50mm2.
Cat. No. DBL250: Voltage 1000VAC/1500VDC, Rated Current 232A (Ith=250A), Rated Cross Section 95mm2.
Cat. No. DBL400: Voltage 1000VAC/1500VDC, Rated Current 309A (Ith=400A), Rated Cross Section 150mm2.
Additional information (if necessary)
Information complémentaire (si nécessaire)
UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
UL (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK